S & J Own Brand
* Miniature lamps to suit most popular configurations.
* Comprehensive range of voltage/wattage options..
* Screw and bayonet type available, round & tubular.
* Neon lamps an option on popular types.
* Long life expectancy.
* Miniature lamps shown are approximately full size.
MCC (BA9S) ROUND LAMPS MES (E10) ROUND LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10 Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
R9S/11/150/6.5 6.5V 1W £5.19 RE10/11/150/6.5 6.5V 1W £3.59
R9S/11/300/6.5 6.5V 2W £3.70 RE10/11/300/6.5 6.5V 2W £3.59
R9S/11/183/12 12V 2.2W £3.40 RE10/11/183/12 12V 2.2W £3.40
R9S/11/50/24 24V 1.2W £3.40 RE10/11/50/24 24V 1.2W £3.40
R9S/11/125/24 24V 3W £3.40 RE10/11/125/24 24V 3W £3.40
MCC (BA9S) TUBULAR LAMPS MES (E10) TUBULAR LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10 Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
T9S/10/150/6.5 6.5V 1W £3.50 TE10/10/150/6.5 6.5V 1W £3.50
T9S/10/300/6.5 6.5V 2W £3.40 TE10/10/300/6.5 6.5V 2W £3.50
T9S/10/183/12 12V 2.2W £3.59 TE10/10/183/12 12V 2.2W Refer
T9S/10/50/24 24V 1.2W £4.00
T9S/10/100/24 24V 2.4W £4.30 TE10/10/100/24 24V 2.4W £6.20
T9S/10/125/24 24V 3W £3.40 TE10/10/125/24 24V 3W £3.60
T9S/10/50/36V 36V 50MA £12.00
T9S/10/50/48 48V 2.4W £4.00 TE10/10/50/48 48V 2.4W £4.00
T9S/10/20/130 110/130V 2.6W £7.20 TE10/10/20/130 110/130V 2.6W £7.20
T9S/10/12/240 240V 3W £10.40 TE10/10/12/240 240V 3/4W Refer
MCC (BA9S) NEON LAMPS (C/W RESISTOR) MES (E10) NEON TUBULAR LAMPS (C/W RESISTOR)
Part No. Voltage Price/10 Part No. Voltage Price/10
T9S/10/N/130 110/130V NEON £6.40 TE10/10/N/130 110/130V NEON £6.40
T9S/10/N/250 220/250V NEON Refer TE10/10/N/250 220/250V NEON Refer